
3.07

2.662.68

3.54

2.93

3.04

3.16

2.51

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’
 O3’ O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 C  

 OXT

 O  

 SD 

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 CG  ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 326(A)

Glu 103(A)

Edo 602(A)

Met 275(A)
Lys 73(Y)

Asp 274(A)

Tyr 312(A)

Glu 102(A)

Pro 179(A)

Thr 252(A)

Cys 276(A)

Phe 328(A)

Sah 601(A)Asn 277(A)

Arg 74(A)
Phe 105(A)

His 278(A)

Arg 253(A)

Ser 324(A)


